EEID

6796
7689
7957

13114
7914
8398
9982

7045
6087
3598
11777
9887
11503
13337
12790
8059
3058
12478
10205
12339
9714
11107
14284
9312
12430
13372
9263
7116
14257
12324

7261
12143
6095
12149
10287
6139
6101
12255
10687
7762
14160
14142
14281
11306
13899
14462
12830
11218
9687
10284
12286
14358
11106
688
14477
12658
9294
9624
9058
8353
12024
12709
12742
14036
6960
2301
9314

Job Title
Asst Principal 1

Mar of Counseling Svcs
Mgr of Special Education

Asst Principal 1
Asst Principal 1
Asst Principal 1

Asst Supv of Special Edu

School Leader
Director of Operations
School Admin Asst II
School Admin Asst I
School Admin Asst II
School Admin Asst I
School Admin Asst I
School Admin Asst I
Teacher - Advisory
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
EL Specialist
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
State Testing
Coordinator

Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Advisory
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Secondary
School Counselor
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Advisory
Teacher - Secondary
School Counselor
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Advisory
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Advisory
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Advisory
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Elementary
EL Specialist
Teacher - Advisory
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
School Counselor

Days

Worked Annual Salary Classification

240
240

240
240
240
240

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195

195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195

$77,250.00
$82,400.00

$82,400.00
$77,250.00
$77,250.00
$77,250.00

$72,100.00
$109,367.91
$61,800.00
$42,314.03
$36,927.25
$38,307.58
$37,424.80
$36,645.49
$37,273.37
$57,117.09
$62,315.00
$54,445.70
$53,873.92
$54,075.00
$56,830.39
$55,590.00
$57,665.00
$60,255.00
$58,176.87
$61,285.00
$51,521.31
$53,015.00
$56,135.00

$54,268.93
$53,015.00
$56,635.00
$61,601.34
$63,182.67

$60,770.00
$58,395.53
$51,500.00
$60,770.00
$56,650.00
$56,635.00
$62,315.00
$60,255.00
$60,659.11
$54,590.00
$56,840.00
$57,150.00
$52,015.00
$63,172.76
$54,075.00
$51,500.00
$60,255.00
$60,879.74
$58,945.00
$55,317.50
$62,315.00
$54,590.00
$62,315.00
$56,650.00
$62,095.64
$62,116.62
$52,530.00
$58,709.90
$55,105.00
$61,495.31
$65,733.83
$56,135.00

Admin
Admin

Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin

Admin
Admin
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

Career Ladder

Title

0
0

oooo

pecialist Teacher

oOounmwWooooooooo

Coordinator Teacher
Coordinator Teacher

oordinator Teacher

oONoOoocooocoo

Specialist Teacher
0

0

Lead Teacher

0

0

0

Master Teacher

pecialist Teacher

oordinator Teacher

pecialist Teacher

OO0 O0OO0ODO0ODUVMOODODOCDODONMOUMWODODODODOOOOOOoO

Coordinator Teacher
Specialist Teacher
Coordinator Teacher
0

Career Ladder
Stipend

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,854.05
$0.00
$0.00
$2,154.96
$2,163.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,120.60
$0.00

$6,512.27
$0.00
$0.00
$5,544.12
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,759.33
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,241.80
$0.00
$2,163.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,550.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,204.20
$7,379.44
$2,629.35
$0.00



200850
7941
5287
9753
14307
10331
10587
9671
9266
9681
13885
12386
1343
9781
9274
7872
10286
10292
14464
14067
14340
13679
14264
14231
14044
14035
9812

12484

14517
14442
10823
8060
5916
12359
14493
9910
10330
9316
12165
9907
12485
10283
9782
13397
10341
9909
12624
13349
4699
6030
12738
12287
14245
14225
4721
7117
7260
9908
14190
12452
13389
11573
13670
14438
12326
10424
10821
14546
9754
14087
14378

Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Advisory
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Secondary
School Counselor
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Advisory
Teacher - Advisory
School Counselor
Teacher - Secondary
School Counselor
Teacher - Elementary
School Counselor
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Advisory

Teacher -Dyslexia Spec

Ed

Teacher -Dyslexia Spec

Ed

Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Elementary
School Counselor
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Secondary
Intervention Specialist
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Advisory
Teacher - Secondary
504 Coordinator
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Elementary
EL Specialist

Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Special Ed

195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195

195

195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195

$59,148.76
$59,516.12
$65,864.86
$55,100.66
$51,500.00
$54,113.00
$55,892.16
$56,135.00
$59,091.04
$56,135.00
$54,590.00
$56,135.00
$71,021.27
$54,332.50
$61,420.19
$55,917.58
$55,987.50
$60,329.02
$51,765.00
$57,165.00
$58,710.00
$58,195.00
$54,075.00
$62,315.00
$59,225.00
$52,500.00

$58,710.00

$61,050.57
$52,546.00
$58,710.00
$54,590.00
$60,715.63
$55,279.46
$60,842.00
$57,855.00
$61,738.96
$52,500.00
$60,694.37
$57,150.00
$60,255.00
$54,978.72
$52,530.00
$62,315.00
$53,560.00
$58,195.00
$56,650.00
$53,379.65
$60,255.00
$58,772.41
$53,417.43
$60,255.00
$60,770.00
$51,500.00
$53,560.00
$61,793.43
$54,075.00
$54,490.17
$62,315.00
$51,500.00
$51,500.00
$63,345.00
$59,241.64
$54,590.00
$57,686.50
$58,710.00
$59,195.00
$59,241.64
$57,855.00
$52,000.00
$54,575.00
$52,530.00

Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

Certificated

Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

0

0

Specialist Teacher
0

0

0

0

Lead Teacher

oordinator Teacher

OO0 O0OO0OO0CDODODO0OONMOO0ODOoODO0OODO0OoOOoOOoO

o

oo ooo

Lead Teacher
Specialist Teacher

0

0

0

Specialist Teacher

0

0

0

0

Coordinator Teacher
0

0

Specialist Teacher
Coordinator Teacher
0

Coordinator Teacher
Master Teacher

rooooo

ead Teacher

oordinator Teacher

[eNeloloNoNolNeNeloNololNolNolNo o]

$0.00
$0.00
$7,903.78
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,052.15
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,413.16
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,975.15
$7,301.04
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,283.32
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,492.60
$0.00
$0.00
$6,798.00
$2,135.19
$0.00
$2,350.90
$8,012.61
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,866.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,348.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



14346
9315
10701
7913
9264
12282
14199
9159
9458
13418
12723
10290
7604

Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Advisory
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Advisory
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Special Ed
Teacher - Special Ed
Intervention Specialist
Teacher - Secondary

195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195

$55,620.00
$58,195.00
$59,195.00
$56,111.20
$52,685.88
$53,030.00
$52,530.00
$56,179.61
$56,650.00
$59,225.00
$60,255.00
$60,329.02
$51,500.00

Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

oordinator Teacher

oordinator Teacher

oordinator Teacher

coNooNoooocoNo

$0.00
$2,327.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,247.18
$0.00
$0.00
$2,410.20
$0.00
$0.00



