		Days			Career Ladder	Career Ladder
EE ID	Job Title	Worked	<b>Annual Salary</b>	Classification	Title	Stipend
6796	Asst Principal I	240	\$77,250.00	Admin	0	\$0.00
7689 7957	Mgr of Counseling Svcs Mgr of Special Education	240	\$82,400.00	Admin	0	\$0.00
7337	ingi oi speciai Luucation	240	\$82,400.00	Admin	0	\$0.00
13114	Asst Principal I	240	\$77,250.00	Admin	0	\$0.00
7914	Asst Principal I	240	\$77,250.00	Admin	0	\$0.00
8398 9982	Asst Principal I Asst Supv of Special Edu	240	\$77,250.00	Admin	0	\$0.00
3302	Asst Supv of Special Edu	240	\$72,100.00	Admin	0	\$0.00
7045	School Leader	240	\$109,367.91	Admin	0	\$0.00
6087	Director of Operations	240	\$61,800.00	Classified	0	\$0.00
3598 11777	School Admin Asst II School Admin Asst I	240 240	\$42,314.03 \$36,927.25	Classified Classified	0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00
9887	School Admin Asst II	240	\$38,307.58	Classified	0	\$0.00
11503	School Admin Asst I	240	\$37,424.80	Classified	0	\$0.00
13337	School Admin Asst I	240	\$36,645.49	Classified	0	\$0.00
12790	School Admin Asst I	240	\$37,273.37	Classified	0	\$0.00
8059 3058	Teacher - Advisory Teacher - Secondary	195 195	\$57,117.09 \$62,315.00	Certificated Certificated	Specialist Teacher 0	\$6,854.05 \$0.00
12478	Teacher - Elementary	195	\$54,445.70	Certificated	0	\$0.00
10205	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$53,873.92	Certificated	Coordinator Teacher	\$2,154.96
12339	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$54,075.00	Certificated	Coordinator Teacher	\$2,163.00
9714	EL Specialist	195	\$56,830.39	Certificated	0	\$0.00
11107	Teacher - Secondary	195 195	\$55,590.00 \$57,665.00	Certificated Certificated	0	\$0.00 \$0.00
14284 9312	Teacher - Secondary Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$60,255.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
12430	Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$58,176.87	Certificated	Ŏ	\$0.00
13372	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$61,285.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
9263	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$51,521.31	Certificated	0	\$0.00
7116	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$53,015.00	Certificated	Coordinator Teacher 0	\$2,120.60
14257 12324	Teacher - Secondary State Testing	195	\$56,135.00	Certificated	U	\$0.00
1232 1	Coordinator	195	\$54,268.93	Certificated	Specialist Teacher	\$6,512.27
7261	Teacher - Elementary	195	\$53,015.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
12143	Teacher - Elementary	195	\$56,635.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
6095 12149	Teacher - Elementary Teacher - Secondary	195 195	\$61,601.34 \$63,182.67	Certificated Certificated	Lead Teacher 0	\$5,544.12 \$0.00
10287	Teacher - Advisory	195	\$05,102.07	Certificated	0	\$0.00
6139	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$60,770.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
6101	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$58,395.53	Certificated	Master Teacher	\$8,759.33
12255	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$51,500.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
10687 7762	Teacher - Special Ed Teacher - Secondary	195 195	\$60,770.00 \$56,650.00	Certificated Certificated	0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00
14160	School Counselor	195	\$56,635.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
14142	Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$62,315.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
14281	Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$60,255.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
11306	Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$60,659.11	Certificated	0	\$0.00
13899 14462	Teacher - Secondary Teacher - Secondary	195 195	\$54,590.00 \$56,840.00	Certificated Certificated	0	\$0.00 \$0.00
12830	Teacher - Advisory	195	\$57,150.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
11218	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$52,015.00	Certificated	Specialist Teacher	\$6,241.80
9687	School Counselor	195	\$63,172.76	Certificated	0	\$0.00
10284	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$54,075.00	Certificated	Coordinator Teacher	\$2,163.00
12286 14358	Teacher - Advisory Teacher - Secondary	195 195	\$51,500.00 \$60,255.00	Certificated Certificated	0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00
11106	Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$60,879.74	Certificated	Ŏ	\$0.00
688	Teacher - Advisory	195	\$58,945.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
14477	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$55,317.50	Certificated	0	\$0.00
12658	Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$62,315.00 ¢54.500.00	Certificated	0 Specialist Teacher	\$0.00 ¢6.550.80
9294 9624	Teacher - Special Ed Teacher - Secondary	195 195	\$54,590.00 \$62,315.00	Certificated Certificated	Specialist Teacher 0	\$6,550.80 \$0.00
9058	Teacher - Advisory	195	\$56,650.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
8353	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$62,095.64	Certificated	0	\$0.00
12024	Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$62,116.62	Certificated	0	\$0.00
12709	Teacher - Elementary	195	\$52,530.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
12742 14036	EL Specialist Teacher - Advisory	195 195	\$58,709.90 \$55,105.00	Certificated Certificated	0 Coordinator Teacher	\$0.00 \$2,204.20
6960	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$61,495.31	Certificated	Specialist Teacher	\$7,379.44
2301	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$65,733.83	Certificated	Coordinator Teacher	\$2,629.35
9314	School Counselor	195	\$56,135.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00

		105	AEO 140 76	C IIC II	0	+0.00
200850	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$59,148.76	Certificated	0	\$0.00
7941	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$59,516.12	Certificated	0	\$0.00
5287	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$65,864.86	Certificated	Specialist Teacher	\$7,903.78
9753	Teacher - Advisory	195	\$55,100.66	Certificated	0	\$0.00
14307	Teacher - Elementary	195	\$51,500.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$54,113.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
10331			' '			
10587	School Counselor	195	\$55,892.16	Certificated	0	\$0.00
9671	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$56,135.00	Certificated	Lead Teacher	\$5,052.15
9266	Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$59,091.04	Certificated	0	\$0.00
9681	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$56,135.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
13885	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$54,590.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
			' '	Certificated		1
12386	Teacher - Advisory	195	\$56,135.00		0	\$0.00
1343	Teacher - Advisory	195	\$71,021.27	Certificated	0	\$0.00
9781	School Counselor	195	\$54,332.50	Certificated	0	\$0.00
9274	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$61,420.19	Certificated	0	\$0.00
7872	School Counselor	195	\$55,917.58	Certificated	0	\$0.00
10286	Teacher - Elementary	195	\$55,987.50	Certificated	0	\$0.00
		195		Certificated	•	
10292	School Counselor		\$60,329.02		Coordinator Teacher	\$2,413.16
14464	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$51,765.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
14067	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$57,165.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
14340	Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$58,710.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
13679	Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$58,195.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
14264	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$54,075.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
			' '	Certificated	0	
14231	Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$62,315.00			\$0.00
14044	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$59,225.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
14035	Teacher - Advisory	195	\$52,500.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
9812	Teacher -Dyslexia Spec					
	Ed	195	\$58,710.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
12484		133	Ψ30,710.00	certificated	9	φ0.00
12484	Teacher -Dyslexia Spec	105	+64 050 57	C IIC II	•	+0.00
	Ed	195	\$61,050.57	Certificated	0	\$0.00
14517	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$52,546.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
14442	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$58,710.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
10823	Teacher - Elementary	195	\$54,590.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
8060	School Counselor	195	\$60,715.63	Certificated	0	\$0.00
		195	\$55,279.46	Certificated	Lead Teacher	
5916	Teacher - Secondary					\$4,975.15
12359	Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$60,842.00	Certificated	Specialist Teacher	\$7,301.04
14493	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$57,855.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
9910	Intervention Specialist	195	\$61,738.96	Certificated	0	\$0.00
10330	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$52,500.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
9316	Teacher - Elementary	195	\$60,694.37	Certificated	Specialist Teacher	\$7,283.32
		195	' '	Certificated	0	\$0.00
12165	Teacher - Secondary		\$57,150.00			
9907	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$60,255.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
12485	Teacher - Advisory	195	\$54,978.72	Certificated	0	\$0.00
10283	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$52,530.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
9782	504 Coordinator	195	\$62,315.00	Certificated	Coordinator Teacher	\$2,492.60
13397	Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$53,560.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
		195	\$58,195.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
10341	Teacher - Secondary					
9909	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$56,650.00	Certificated	Specialist Teacher	\$6,798.00
12624	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$53,379.65	Certificated	Coordinator Teacher	\$2,135.19
13349	Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$60,255.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
4699	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$58,772.41	Certificated	Coordinator Teacher	\$2,350.90
6030	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$53,417.43	Certificated	Master Teacher	\$8,012.61
12738	Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$60,255.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
	•	195	\$60,770.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
12287	Teacher - Special Ed					
14245	Teacher - Elementary	195	\$51,500.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
14225	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$53,560.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
4721	Teacher - Elementary	195	\$61,793.43	Certificated	0	\$0.00
7117	EL Specialist	195	\$54,075.00	Certificated	Lead Teacher	\$4,866.75
7260	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$54,490.17	Certificated	0	\$0.00
		195	\$62,315.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
9908	Teacher - Secondary					
14190	Teacher - Elementary	195	\$51,500.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
12452	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$51,500.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
13389	Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$63,345.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
11573	Teacher - Elementary	195	\$59,241.64	Certificated	0	\$0.00
13670	Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$54,590.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
		195	\$57,686.50	Certificated	0	\$0.00
14438	Teacher - Special Ed					
12326	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$58,710.00	Certificated	Coordinator Teacher	\$2,348.40
10424	Teacher - Elementary	195	\$59,195.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
10821	Teacher - Elementary	195	\$59,241.64	Certificated	0	\$0.00
14546	Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$57,855.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
9754	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$52,000.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
14087	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$54,575.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
	•				0	
14378	Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$52,530.00	Certificated	U	\$0.00

14346	Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$55,620.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
9315	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$58,195.00	Certificated	Coordinator Teacher	\$2,327.80
10701	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$59,195.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
7913	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$56,111.20	Certificated	0	\$0.00
9264	Teacher - Advisory	195	\$52,685.88	Certificated	0	\$0.00
12282	Teacher - Elementary	195	\$53,030.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
14199	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$52,530.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
9159	Teacher - Advisory	195	\$56,179.61	Certificated	Coordinator Teacher	\$2,247.18
9458	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$56,650.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
13418	Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$59,225.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00
12723	Teacher - Special Ed	195	\$60,255.00	Certificated	Coordinator Teacher	\$2,410.20
10290	Intervention Specialist	195	\$60,329.02	Certificated	0	\$0.00
7604	Teacher - Secondary	195	\$51,500.00	Certificated	0	\$0.00